General Info		
Number:	Project No. 43-16-07 (RE-BID)	
Description:		
	BRIDGE DECK JOINT REPAIRS,	
	OHIO TURNPIKE OVER NORTH COAST INLAND TRAIL M.P. 83.3,	
	SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO	
Deadline:	SEPTEMBER 9, 2016 AT 2:00 P.M. (EASTERN TIME)	
(Estimated Cost: \$88,000)		
Bids		
Business		Bid Total
Mosser Construction		\$138,018.00
Miller Bros. Const., Inc.		\$357,321.00

ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REJECTED

MOSSER CONSTRUCTION

BID FORM: PROJECT NO. 43-16-07 (RE-BID), (Ref. Nos. 1-6)								
Ref. No.		Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension		
1	IB.ART.6	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
2	SP 202	PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED	1	LUMP SUM	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00		
3	SP 509	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	903	POUND	\$6.00	\$5,418.00		
4	511	CLASS FS CONCRETE, BRIDGE DECK, AS PER PLAN	12	CUBIC YARD	\$2,200.00	\$26,400.00		
5	SP 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP SUM	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00		
6	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		

Total: \$138,018.00

MILLER BROS. CONST., INC.

BID FORM: PROJECT NO. 43-16-07 (RE-BID), (Ref. Nos. 1-6)									
Ref. No.	Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension			
1	IB.ART.6	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
2	SP 202	PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED	1	LUMP SUM	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00			
3	SP 509	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 60	903	POUND	\$7.00	\$6,321.00			
4	511	CLASS FS CONCRETE, BRIDGE DECK, AS PER PLAN	12	CUBIC YARD	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00			
5	SP 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP SUM	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00			
6	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			
						· _			

Total:

\$357,321.00